Public Notice /s/ Vernon W. Coil City Clerk of the City Torrance, California.

CITY OF TORRANCE CITY OF TORRACE CITY OF T

Nos. 120, %, available of the city as now established or itons:

POLLING PLACE: Residence, 123465 (SEAL)
Susana Avenue.
Susana Avenue.
Susana Avenue.
Susana Avenue.
Court Of Torrance, California.
Courty Of Torrance, California.
Courty Of Torrance, California.
Courty Of Torrance, California.
Courty Of Torrance, California, Courty Of Said city and that said city as now established for considerable of the courty of the City Of Said city and that said city as now established for considerable of the courty of the City Of Said city and that said city as now established for considerable of the courty of the City Of Said city and that said city as now established for considerable of the City Of Said city and that said city as now established for considerable of the City Of Said city city of Sai

Glazier
Heaith & Welfare—15c per hr
Pension Plan—10c per hr
(30c eff. 7-26-67)
Vacation-Holiday-Savings Tru BORERS
Health & Welfare—21½c per hr
Pension Plan—22c per hr
(27c eff. 5-1-67)
Vacation Plan—15c per hr
(20c eff. 5-1-67)
Greman; Not less than 30c pe ainter Foreman—not less than \$2.00 per day additional than \$2.00 per day additional Brush than \$2.00 per day additional Brush Strong Sun or Sandblaster.

NOTE 16 per benefit Sun of the S Certified
Health & Welfare—per hr
Pensi m Plan—per hr
Vacation & Holidays—per hr
(Option to Union by each abor
40 vacation & holiday or Job

Public Notice

Public Notice

See Per http://less.com/less.c

Bach bid shall be made out on a form to be obtained at the Los Angeles County Engineering Building, Room 108, shall be sealed and filled at the Fublic Counter, Room 108, Los Angeles County Engineering 10:45 o'clock a.m. on the date hereinbefore indivated, and will be publicly opened, examined and declared by Haroid J. Oxly, the authorized Representative of the Board of Retirement, at 11:00 o'clock a.m. in Hearing Room 100, Los Angeles County Engineering Building. Attention of bidders is called to the provisions of General Contact of the County of the County Engineering Building. Attention of bidders is called to the provisions of General Contact of the Los Angeles County Employees Retirement Association, contract bonds and insurance requirements; also, requirements for appropriate leemse classification issued by the Contractor's State License Board of Retirement Association for the Labor Code of the State of California, the Board of Surface of the County of the Contractor's State License Board of Surface of the State of California, the Board of Surface of the State of California, the Board of Surface of the State of California, the Board of Surface of the State of California, the Power of the County of Los Angeles, as follows:

In the even the Contractor of any subcontractor employed by thin any the County of Los Angeles, as follows:

The Board of Retirement reserves the right to reject any of \$1. The Board of Retirement reserves the right to reject any of \$1. The Board of Retirement reserves the right to reject any of \$1. The Board of Retirement reserves the right to reject any of \$1. The Board of Retirement reserves the right to reject any of \$1. The Board of Retirement reserves the right to reject any of \$1. The Board of Retirement reserves the right to reject any of \$1. The Board of Retirement reserves the right to reject any of \$1. The Board of Retirement reserves the right to reject any of \$1. The Board of Retirement of the County \$1. The Board of Retirement of the County \$1. The Board of Retirement of th

PRESS-HERALD

hnical errors and discrepancies, it to do so seements of the Board of Rethrement of the County of California, dated March 1, 1987.

HAROLD J. OSTLY, Chairman Board of Rethrement, Employees Rethrement Association County of Los Angeles State of California.

MARCH 8, 1967

That she was a state of the she was a she was a

Trinted by law, there shall be printed substantially the following the control of the control of

BOND PROPOSITION:
Shall the City of Torrance
a bounded indebted
ness as bounded indebted
ness as bounded indebted
amount: of \$2.350.000 for
the purpose of \$2.350.000 for
the purpose of the acquisition and construction by
said City of a certain
numicipal improvement, to
unity and additions to and
ings and additions to and
cettensions and improvements of existing branch
ilbrary buildings, including vehicle parking facilitties therefor and the acties therefore acceptance to the acquisition of the
therefore acceptance to the acquisition of the
therefore a the acquisition of the acquisition of the
therefore a the acquisition of the acquisition of the
therefore a the acquisition of the acquisition of the
therefore a the acquisition of the acquisition of the
therefore a the acquisition of the acquisition of the
therefore a the acquisition of the acquisition of the
therefore a the acquisition of the acquisition of the
therefore a the acquisition of the acquisition of the
therefore a the acquisition of the acquisition of the
therefore a the acquisition of the acquisition of the
therefore a the acquisition of the acquisition of the
therefore a the acquisition of the acquisition of the
therefore a the acquisition of the acquisition of the
therefore a the acquisition of the acquisition of the
therefore a the acquisition of the acquisition of the acquisition of the
therefore a the acquisition of the acquisition of the acquisition of the
therefore a the acquisition of the acquisition of the acquisition of the
therefore a the acquisition of the acquisition of

Section 2. That the City Clerk shall cause this ordinance to be published once a week for two successive weeks in the PRESS-HERALD, a newspaper of general circulation published less than six (6) days a week in the City of ToraNo other notice of such election need be given.

Section 3. This ordinance shall take effect upon its passage.

ADOPTED. SIGNED AND APPROVED this 28th day of February, 1967

Mayor of the City of TOTTRIAGE
ATTEST.

A/ Vernon W. Coil
City Clerk of the City of Torrance
City Clerk of the City of Torrance
City Clerk of the City of Torrance
City Of ToRLANCE
I, VERNON W. COIL, City Clerk
of the City of Torrance, Califonia,
DO HEREBY CERTIFY that the
foregoing ordinance was introduced
st a regular meeting of the City
Council duly held on the 21st day
of regular meeting of the cate
council duly held on the 21st day
of reputary, 1967, was duly passed
and adopted by said City Council
and signed and approved by the
Mayor of said City, and that said
crdinance was passed and adopted
AYBS. Councilmen: Beasley, Lyman, Miller, Olson, Sciarrotta, Vico
and Jsen,
NOES: Councilmen: Beasley, Lyman, Miller, Clerk of the City of
City Clerk of the City of
City Clerk of the City of
City Clerk of the City of
COUNTY OF LAS AMOUNT SO

W—March 8, 15, 1967

ORDINANCE OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY COU

JOHN A. LAMBIE County Engineer of the County of Los Angeles,

beyond to the mayor as a member of the city council by the professions of Section 7 of Article Transport of the city council by the profession of the city council by the city of the city

VERNON W. COIL.
City Clerk of the City of
Torrance,
California
S. March 8 and 15, 1967

Septiment for which a final part of the control of